
CodeDescription Amount

9210 19,438Refundable Income Tax

9200 282,449Tax Chargeable

9100 2,068,000Taxable Income

9000 2,068,000Total Income

   This is not a valid evidence of being a "filer" for the purposes of clauses (23A) and (35C) of sections 2 and 181A.
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Name:

Address: 2-ZAMAN PARK  ,LAHORE
IMRAN KHAN Registration No

Medium :
01-Jul-2017 - 30-Jun-2018

30-Nov-2018

Document Date

Period :
2018

Online

17-Dec-2018

Due Date :

Tax Year :

6110149665401

114(1) (Return of Income filed voluntarily for complete year)

Contact No: 00923098000290

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Salary

2,068,0001000 02,068,000Income from Salary

2,068,0001009 02,068,000Pay, Wages or Other Remuneration (including Arrears of
Salary)

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Capital Gains / (Loss)

04000 18,030,00018,030,000    Gains / (Loss) from Capital Assets

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Receipts / Deductions

05000 1,480,4901,480,490Income / (Loss) from Other Sources

05029 1,480,4901,480,490Receipts from Other Sources

05003 985,490985,490    Profit on Debt (Interest, Yield, etc)

05007 495,000495,000    Annuity / Pension

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Agriculture

06100 2,304,5002,304,500Agriculture Income

Code Receipts /
Value

Tax
ChargeableDescription Tax Collected

/ Deducted

Adjustable Tax

0640000 203,3380Adjustable Tax

64020001 183,9010Salary of Federal Government Employees u/s 149
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Name:

Address: 2-ZAMAN PARK  ,LAHORE
IMRAN KHAN Registration No

Medium :
01-Jul-2017 - 30-Jun-2018

30-Nov-2018

Document Date

Period :
2018

Online

17-Dec-2018

Due Date :

Tax Year :

6110149665401

114(1) (Return of Income filed voluntarily for complete year)

Contact No: 00923098000290

Code Receipts /
Value

Tax
ChargeableDescription Tax Collected

/ Deducted

Adjustable Tax

064100101 19,4370Cash Withdrawal from Bank u/s 231A

064100101 18,2370Cash Withdrawal from Bank u/s 231A - BANK ALFALAH
EBASSY ROAD - ISLAMABAD - 00351002493256

064100101 1,2000
Cash Withdrawal from Bank u/s 231A - ABL -
PARLIAMENT HOUSE ISLAMABAD
0010026873270010

Code Receipts /
Value

Tax
ChargeableDescription Tax Collected

/ Deducted

Final / Fixed / Minimum / Average / Relevant / Reduced Tax

98,549640001 98,54919,015,490Final / Fixed / Minimum / Average / Relevant / Reduced
Tax

064220051 018,030,000Capital Gains on Immovable Property u/s 37(1A) @0%

98,54964310056 98,549985,490Profit on debt u/s 7B

064310056 98,397983,970Profit on debt u/s 7B - Bank Alfalah  - Blue Area Islamabad
00351001493256

064310056 1521,520
Profit on debt u/s 7B - Bank Alfalah - IBD Blue Area
Islamabad
0351002493044

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Computations

2,068,0001000 02,068,000Income from Salary

04000 18,030,00018,030,000Gains / (Loss) from Capital Assets

05000 1,480,4901,480,490Income / (Loss) from Other Sources

06100 2,304,5002,304,500Agriculture Income

2,068,0009000 00Total Income

2,068,0009100 00Taxable Income

282,4499200 00Tax Chargeable

183,900920000 00Normal Income Tax

98,549920100 00Final / Fixed / Minimum / Average / Relevant / Reduced
Income Tax

9201 301,8870Withholding Income Tax
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Name:

Address: 2-ZAMAN PARK  ,LAHORE
IMRAN KHAN Registration No

Medium :
01-Jul-2017 - 30-Jun-2018

30-Nov-2018

Document Date

Period :
2018

Online

17-Dec-2018

Due Date :

Tax Year :

6110149665401

114(1) (Return of Income filed voluntarily for complete year)

Contact No: 00923098000290

Code Total Amount
Amount

Subject to
Normal Tax

Description

Amount
Exempt from
Tax / Subject

to Fixed /
Final Tax

Computations

19,4389210 00Refundable Income Tax
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CodeDescription Amount

703001 57,949,488Net Assets Current Year

   This is not a valid evidence of being a "filer" for the purposes of clauses (23A) and (35C) of sections 2 and 181A.
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Name:

Address: 2-ZAMAN PARK  ,LAHORE
IMRAN KHAN Registration No

Medium :
01-Jul-2017 - 30-Jun-2018

30-Nov-2018
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Due Date :

Tax Year :

6110149665401

116(2) (Wealth Statement)

Contact No: 00923098000290

Code AmountDescription

Personal Expenses

07089 04,627,995Personal Expenses

7052 0637,887    Rates / Taxes / Charge / Cess

7056 0600,000    Travelling

7058 0388,260    Electricity

7076 0550,000    Donation, Zakat, Annuity, Profit on Debt, Life Insurance
Premium, etc.

7087 02,451,848    Other Personal / Household Expenses

Code AmountDescription

Personal Assets / Liabilities

07001 050,000Agricultural Property

07001 00Agricultural Property - 1/3 Share in 172 Kanal, Land  -
Chak No. 185, Bhakkar (INHERITED)

07001 00Agricultural Property80 Kanal 4 Marla Land at Mauza
Rangiyan Phaliyan Ferozewala Sheikhupura Inherited,

07001 00Agricultural Property141 Kanal Land at Sheikh Dagar &
Gadola Dagar Bhakkar Inherited,

07001 00Agricultural Property8 Acre Land at Chak No 30 ALAF
Bhakkar Inherited,

07001 00Agricultural Property59 Kanal Land at Dagar Rataas Sarki
Bhakkar Inherited,

07001 050,000
Agricultural Property530-Kanal 15-Marlas Agricultural Land
at Chak No.104/15L Mian Channu, Khanewal including
expenses (Inherited),

07002 061,881,000Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business)

07002 045,360,000
Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business) - CONSTRUCTION - AT HOUSE NO. 2, ZAMAN
PARK LAHORE - IN 2017-18

07002 00
Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business)1, House No.2, Zaman Park, Lahore (148 Marla )
( 4500 Covered Area ) (Inherited), Lahore,

07002 05,050,000
Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business)1, 6 KANAL 16 MARLA Land at Village Mohra
Noor, Bani Gala, Islamabad, Islamabad,

07002 00
Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business)1, Share in 10 Marla House at Mianwali Inherited
(Covered Area 500 Sq Ft), Mianwali,
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Code AmountDescription

Personal Assets / Liabilities

07002 011,471,000

Commercial, Industrial, Residential Property (Non-
Business)300 Kanal 5 Marla, House at Village Mohra Noor,
Bani Gala, Islamabad (Covered Area 10000 Sq Ft)(Gifted),
Islamabad (Including Construction Rs 11471000),
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

07006 09,610,907
Investment (Non-Business) (Account / Annuity / Bond /
Certificate / Debenture / Deposit / Fund / Instrument /
Policy / Share / Stock / Unit, etc.)

07006 07,222,930

Investment (Non-Business) (Account / Annuity / Bond /
Certificate / Debenture / Deposit / Fund / Instrument /
Policy / Share / Stock / Unit, etc.) - 00351002493256-Bank
Alfalah Limited (BAFL) G-11 Markaz Branch Sardar Arcade
G-11 Markaz Islamabad

07006 02,387,977

Investment (Non-Business) (Account / Annuity / Bond /
Certificate / Debenture / Deposit / Fund / Instrument /
Policy / Share / Stock / Unit, etc.) - 0010026873270010-
Allied Bank of Pakistan Limited (ABL) Parliament House
Branch Parliament House Islamabad

07007 011,970,000Debt (Non-Business) (Advance / Debt / Deposit /
Prepayment / Receivable / Security)

07007 011,970,000

Debt (Non-Business) (Advance / Debt / Deposit /
Prepayment / Receivable / Security) - ADVANCE - 2 BED
FLAT - TYPE - E, LEVEL 11, TOWER C,
CONSTITUTIONAL AVENUE, GRAND HAYAT,
ISLAMABAD

7012 024,024,247Cash (Non-Business)

07013 0700,000Any Other Asset

07013 0500,000Any Other Asset - -Furniture and Fixture

07013 0200,000Any Other Asset - -Cattles

07013 00Any Other Asset - -F.C Account - USD 1470 - Bank Alfalah
Islamabad

07013 00Any Other Asset - -F.C. Account - GBP 2,067 - Bank
Alfalah Islamabad

07013 00Any Other Asset - -F.C Account - USD 329,760 - Bank
Alfalah Islamabad

07015 0108,236,154Total Assets inside Pakistan

07019 0108,236,154Total Assets

07021 050,286,666Credit (Non-Business) (Advance / Borrowing / Credit /
Deposit / Loan / Mortgage / Overdraft / Payable)

07021 050,286,666
Credit (Non-Business) (Advance / Borrowing / Credit /
Deposit / Loan / Mortgage / Overdraft / Payable) -
Advance-Advance for sale of land at Ferozwala

07029 050,286,666Total Liabilities

Code AmountDescription

Reconciliation of Net Assets

0703001 057,949,488Net Assets Current Year

703002 038,694,493Net Assets Previous Year

0703003 019,254,995Increase / Decrease in Assets

07049 023,882,990Inflows

7031 02,068,000    Income Declared as per Return for the year subject to
Normal Tax
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Code AmountDescription

Reconciliation of Net Assets

7032 020,829,500    Income Declared as per Return for the year Exempt from
Tax

7033 0985,490    Income Attributable to Receipts, etc. Declared as per
Return for the year subject to Final / Fixed Tax

07099 04,627,995Outflows

07089 04,627,995    Personal Expenses

0703000 00Unreconciled Amount
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